NIPPON PAPER INDUSTRIES CORP LTD.

NIPPON PAPER INDUSTRIES CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3721600009

Overview

2024/04/26 08:00:00

Price
1,092.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Sy

WKN: 3863
2,200.00
©  -0.46% (-5.00)
2,000.00 L
JP3721600009 1,800.00 HI
3863
Tokyo Stock Exchange 1,600.00
JPY
Industry 1.400.00
Stock
749 EUR L 20000
NIKKEI 225 i '
1,000.00
1,087.00 JPY (1,300)
1,092.00 JPY (1,000) s00.00

1,095.00 JPY
1,098.00 JPY
1,081.00 JPY
1,097.00 JPY
1,090.0284 JPY
634,600
6,917,320.00
1,363

101,600

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3721600009&ID_NOTATION=77847046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3721600009&ID_NOTATION=77847046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=989ad80ef1098c8ed046acc5265f64495edf437ead0065dfb326ad87593e8c68&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1e7926af41139261&time=1714534360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dadfb372a26610d2f9704ba07d71552d042f2f34fff05544b79fb9fa5e24c5c1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d5f726dcab4354cd2&time=1714534360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dbb50c9b82a68d6bd0ae6a697371a8f5a5b2005a5ef9f2c7517ffea90d95183&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee8513b81c60582f1&time=1714534360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76f3eabe21a179c96e06a3d466cb792c4d10868748d499b9ebab28467925e884&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20b2f6dcf33e8c646&time=1714534360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f5520c2db74ba596c0b47957c3d5daa6e18577cb3c2991776eed1ac97695dc1&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cab92c0e76595e8d1&time=1714534360&tool=RSC

NIPPON PAPER INDUSTRIES CORP LTD.

Details

2024/04/26 08:00:00

Price

1,092.00 JPY

Difference ©  -0.46% (-5.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3721600009
Symbol 3863
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 749 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,087.00 JPY (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 1,092.00 JPY (1,000)
Open 1,095.00 JPY
High 1,098.00 JPY
Low 1,081.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,097.00 JPY
VWAP 1,090.0284 JPY
Volume (pcs) 634,600
Trading volume 6,917,320.00
Number of trades 1,363
Last size 101,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -15.87% +2.63% -13.54%
Perf (abs.) -206.00 +28.00 -171.00
Beta -0.01 0.20 0.33
Volatility 37.16 36.86 28.52

ERSTE

Group

2,200.00
2,000.00
1,800.00 | ||
1,600.00 W”

| \
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2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 6.60 EUR
29

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 1,092.00 JPY

Exchange 26

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 6.45 EUR
29

FINRA other OTC 2024/03/ 14:31 7.96 USD

Issues 19

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:31 6.45 EUR

1,107.60 JPY (484,360
1,156.90 JPY (642,000
1,232.08 JPY (742,596
1,244.24 JPY (732,613
1,430.00 JPY (2024/02/09
1,081.00 JPY (2024/04/26
1,438.00 JPY (2023/09/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1,047.00 JPY (2023/04/27)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
6.92 1,363
0.00 2
0.02 3
0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=77847046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79457243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204817252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204817252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335488

NIPPON PAPER INDUSTRIES CORP LTD.

29

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:09 6.45 EUR 0.00 1
29

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79393920

NIPPON PAPER INDUSTRIES CORP LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
NIPPON PAPER INDUSTRIES CO. LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Toru Nozawa

Atsumi
Yasunaga

Atsushi O'haru

Kazumori
Fukushima

Masanobu
lizuka

Yasuhito
Obayashi

Yoshihide
Kimura

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Fumio Chairman of Supervisory

Manoshiro Board

Atsumi Member of Supervisory

Yasunaga Board

Makoto Fujioka Member of Supervisory
Board

Masanobu Member of Supervisory

lizuka Board

Mitsuhiro Member of Supervisory

Sugino Board

Tomoyasu Member of Supervisory

Itakura Board

Toru Nozawa  Member of Supervisory
Board

Yoko Hatta Member of Supervisory
Board

Yutaka Kunigo Member of Supervisory
Board
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